L10000010944

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #}	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(Bı	usiness Entity Name)	
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000283209760

04/20/16--01024--001 **25.00

THE PAY -2 A II: 53

. 77.1,54

MAY 0 3 2016

3 MASON



April 21, 2016

MIGUEL MATO 1 NE 167 STREET NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

SUBJECT: PERSONAL CARE MEDICAL GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L10000010944

We have received your document for PERSONAL CARE MEDICAL GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 216A00008264

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

	gistration Se vision of Co		•	•
. CHRIECT.		NAL CARE MEDICAL GROU	JP LLC	
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			MIGUEL MATO	
			Name of Person	
		PERSONAL C	ARE MEDICAL GROUP	LLC
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			1 NE 167 STREET	
			Address	
		NORT	H MIAMI BEACH, FL 33	3162
			City/State and Zip Code	
		12 mail address (migmato54@gmail.com to be used for future annual r	
For further i	nformation c	concerning this matter, please co		eport normeation)
	MIGU	EL MATO	7863463.	10.00 am to 4.00 pm
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 I	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy fadditional copy is encl	Certificate of Status &
	Registr Divisio > P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registrati Division o Clifton Bu	COURIER ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	CARE MEDICAL GROUP LLC		•
(<u>Name of the Limited Liah</u> (A Flor	ility Company as it now appears on o ida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on	01/27/2010	THE TALE FOR
Florida document number L 10000010944			No.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			A II: 52 OF STATE E.FLORID
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liability company here:		52 IDA
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	ORESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
<u> </u>			
			411 VE 1984
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	gistered office address on our	records, ent	er the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad			-
Name of New Registered Agent:	ROBBIE CHAM	OUN	
New Registered Office Address:	1 NE 167 STR	EET	
	Enter Florida str	eet address	
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH	, Florida	33162
	City	,	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	ROBBIE CHAMOUN	I NE 167 ST NMB, FL 33162	∃ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
 			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ren

· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		4			
•	·				
	<u> </u>	-			
					
	"Martin				
					
	 -				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ective date, if othe	er than the date of fil	ing:and cannot be prior to date of	of filing or more than 00	(optional)	ant to 605 0
		t meet the applicable sta			
cument's effective da	ate on the Department o	f State's records.			
record specifies	a delayed effective	e date, but not an e	ffective time, at	12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier
	er the record is file				
1.	- 1				
ed Ah	if 94	2016 ./			
					77
0		(1111)			Plantin . min.
<i>V</i>		MUM		<i>7</i> ,55 ,	ī,
	Signature of	a meraber or augiorized re	resentative of a memb	25.55 - 25.55	m

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00